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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2018-02-16 - 16:00 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekord Polski 29.82 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Copenhagen (DEN) 2017-12-13
 Puchar Silesia 2017 Open 33.22 MARUSZCZYK Beata SR 00411 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 - 10 45.65 MARCINIAK Aleksandra KRYSP Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 11 - 12 36.75 ZORINA Daria UKR Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 13 - 14 33.80 WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 01011 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 15 - 16 34.41 OKAJ Martyna 00111 Katowice 2017-02-04
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat i młodsi

1. STEFAŃCZYK Magdalena 08 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 45.28 253
MISTRZ

2. GOJ Katarzyna 08 KS Victoria Zawiercie 46.57 232
3. GÓRAL Michalina 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 47.18 223
4. NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 47.77 215
5. WALKIEWICZ Zuzanna 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 48.81 202
6. KASZYCKA Wiktoria 08 SIKRET Gliwice 49.01 199
7. CHYLIŃSKA Matylda 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 49.75 190
8. ŚLIWKA Urszula 08 UKS Salmo Żory 49.80 190
9. STASZKIEWICZ Julia 08 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 51.23 174

10. BOCHEŃSKA Zofia 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 51.67 170
11. POSPIECH Rozalia 08 SP 48 Sosnowiec 51.98 167
12. JANICKA Katarzyna 08 START Opole 53.26 155
13. GRABOWSKA Patrycja 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 53.49 153
14. FARUGA Julia 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 54.17 147
15. KUCZERA Agata 08 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 54.26 147
16. GLAPIAK Julia 08 START Opole 54.59 144
17. RÓWIŃSKA Maja 08 Uks Na Fali Bytom 55.49 137
18. PYTLIK Daria 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 56.60 129
19. MICHALIK Karolina 08 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 56.68 129
20. WITCZAK Julia 08 SP 48 Sosnowiec 59.22 113
21. STAROSOLSKA Sara 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:00.10 108
22. SZLAGA Lila 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:00.27 107
23. ŚWITOŃ Anna 09 START Opole 1:00.97 103

DYSKW. CHOWANIEC Wiktoria 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 52.42
(Czas: 16:09)

11 - 12 lat

1. PILECKA Zuzanna 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.49 445
MISTRZ

2. POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.72 404
3. CHAK Daria 06 Neptun 38.87 400
4. JACKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 Delfin Cieszyn 40.55 352
5. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.71 348
6. SHYBITAVA Marya 06 Częstochowski KP "Pirania" 41.45 329
7. SZCZEMBARA Kinga 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.47 329
8. GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 41.92 318
9. SZPOTON Natalia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.98 317

10. MUSTER Martyna 06 MOSM Tychy 42.43 307
11. NOGA Dominika 07 Kłobucki Klub Pływacki DELFIN 43.04 294
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, 11 - 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. SAUCHYNA Katsiaryna 06 Neptun 43.37 287
13. SOJKA Oliwia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 43.48 285
14. BERNAŚ Aleksandra 07 Mks - Mos Katowice 43.84 278
15. HAZUKA Dominika 07 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 44.82 260
16. GUZIK Karolina 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 44.92 259
17. THAMM Michalina 07 UKS KarlikKatowice 45.29 252
18. SZYKOWSKA Maja 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 45.76 245
19. HOZUMBEK Julia 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 45.78 244
20. IKAVENKAVA Valeryia 06 Neptun 45.90 242
21. BOCZEJ Agata 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 46.20 238
22. PŁONKA Oliwia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 46.57 232
23. KALIADA Ulyana 06 Neptun 46.79 229
24. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 46.80 229
25. WOŁOSZCZUK Emilia 06 Hobby Sport Kietrz 46.91 227
26. KABELIS Otylia 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 46.98 226
27. BURY Agata 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 47.90 213
28. STĘPOWSKA Patrycja 06 Hobby Sport Kietrz 48.15 210
29. PIASKOWY Zuzanna 07 Hobby Sport Kietrz 49.20 197
30. PACZULA Matylda 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 49.73 191
31. DZIEMIAŃCZYK Julia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 49.94 188

DZIEMIAŃCZYK Justyna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 49.94 188
33. BARON Antonina 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 50.16 186
34. OGIEWA Karolina 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 50.49 182
35. GRZELACHOWSKA Milena 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 50.89 178
36. ROGOZIŃSKA Magdalena 07 KP Sukces Chorzów 51.12 175
37. ZIĘBA Oliwia 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 51.82 168
38. ŻMURKO Lidia 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 52.62 161
39. BOGUSŁAWSKA Aleksandra 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 52.65 160
40. KULISZ Kinga 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 53.04 157
41. ZIARNIK Otylia 07 KS. Górnik Radlin 53.39 154
42. MICHALSKA Martyna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 53.79 150
43. TOPOLEWSKA Aleksandra 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 54.06 148
44. WODECKA Hanna 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 54.36 146
45. GÓRZNY Agata 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 55.24 139
46. WOŹNICA Kalina 07 KS. Górnik Radlin 55.45 137

DYSKW. NIEMCZYK Julia 07 SP 48 Sosnowiec 49.74
(Czas: 16:10)

13 - 14 lat

1. KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 START Opole 33.75 611A
MISTRZ

2. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.56 522
3. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 36.04 501
4. GUDŹ Maja 04 UKS Delfin PIotrków Tryb. 36.22 494
5. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 36.40 487
6. SURÓWKA Martyna 04 SIKRET Gliwice 36.45 485
7. THAMM Milena 05 UKS KarlikKatowice 36.55 481
8. SURMIAK Klara 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 36.90 467
9. TERMIN Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 37.02 463
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. SOJKA Aleksandra 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 37.88 432
11. KNAP Oliwia 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 38.50 411
12. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 SIKRET Gliwice 39.52 380
13. KUCHARSKA Magdalena 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.69 375
14. MASŁOWSKA Julia 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 40.10 364
15. CIEŚLIŃSKA Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 40.80 345
16. JOJKO Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 40.95 342
17. ZIĘBA Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.42 330
18. CHOWANIEC Oliwia SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 41.70 323
19. KRAUZE Paulina 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 42.26 311
20. TKACZ Magdalena 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.49 306
21. PASEK Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 42.89 297
22. BLASZKA Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 43.32 288
23. SOCHA Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 43.70 281
24. STEPANIUK Patrycja 05 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 43.71 281
25. KOWALSKA Julia 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 44.35 269
26. STOPA Zofia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 45.32 252
27. TIMLER Dominika 05 Hobby Sport Kietrz 45.40 251
28. NOWAKOWSKA Emilia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 45.56 248
29. CZAPIŃSKA Zuzanna 05 UKS DRAGON Będzin 47.35 221
30. NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 49.85 189

15 - 16 lat

1. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.94 657A
MISTRZ

2. ROKITA Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.21 586R
3. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 34.64 565
4. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.85 555

SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 34.85 555
6. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 35.17 540
7. BIERNAT Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.82 511
8. GLEJZER Marcelina 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 36.02 502
9. GĄGAŁKA Marta 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 36.67 476

10. ZIĘBA Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.88 468
11. PRZYMUS Konstancja 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 37.42 448
12. PAWŁOWSKA Paulina 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 37.44 447
13. KOSIEC Małgorzata 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 37.85 433
14. POPPE Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 38.61 408
15. BŁASZCZYK Weronika 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 38.66 406
16. ORŁOWSKA Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.69 375
17. DOBROWOLSKA Natalia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 40.14 363
18. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.17 362
19. KUCHARSKA Aleksandra 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 40.24 360
20. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 40.46 354
21. ROMANEK Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.90 319
22. CIEŻ Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 42.61 303
23. CZARNECKA Amelia 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 47.09 224
24. CHABA Maria 02 UKS Jedynka Łazy 50.40 183
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje

Open

1. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.94 657A
MISTRZ

2. MARUSZCZYK Beata SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.55 622A
3. KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 START Opole 33.75 611A
4. KOBUSZEWSKA Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 33.81 607A
5. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 34.00 597A
6. KOCJAN Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.02 596A
7. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 AZS AWF Katowice 34.19 587R
8. ROKITA Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.21 586R
9. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 34.64 565

10. NOWAK Martyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 34.75 559
11. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.85 555

SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 34.85 555
13. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 35.17 540
14. SMĘTEK Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.55 522
15. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.56 522
16. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 35.73 515
17. BIERNAT Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.82 511
18. GLEJZER Marcelina 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 36.02 502
19. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 36.04 501
20. GUDŹ Maja 04 UKS Delfin PIotrków Tryb. 36.22 494
21. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 36.40 487
22. SURÓWKA Martyna 04 SIKRET Gliwice 36.45 485
23. THAMM Milena 05 UKS KarlikKatowice 36.55 481
24. GĄGAŁKA Marta 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 36.67 476
25. ADAMCZYK Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.84 469
26. ZIĘBA Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.88 468
27. SURMIAK Klara 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 36.90 467
28. TERMIN Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 37.02 463
29. PRZYMUS Konstancja 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 37.42 448
30. PAWŁOWSKA Paulina 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 37.44 447
31. PILECKA Zuzanna 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.49 445
32. KOSIEC Małgorzata 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 37.85 433
33. SOJKA Aleksandra 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 37.88 432
34. KNAP Oliwia 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 38.50 411
35. POPPE Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 38.61 408
36. BŁASZCZYK Weronika 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 38.66 406
37. POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.72 404
38. CHAK Daria 06 Neptun 38.87 400
39. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 SIKRET Gliwice 39.52 380
40. KAPITAN Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.53 380
41. ORŁOWSKA Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.69 375

KUCHARSKA Magdalena 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.69 375
43. MASŁOWSKA Julia 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 40.10 364
44. DOBROWOLSKA Natalia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 40.14 363
45. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.17 362
46. KUCHARSKA Aleksandra 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 40.24 360
47. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 40.46 354
48. JACKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 Delfin Cieszyn 40.55 352
49. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.71 348
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

50. CIEŚLIŃSKA Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 40.80 345
51. JOJKO Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 40.95 342
52. ZIĘBA Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.42 330
53. SHYBITAVA Marya 06 Częstochowski KP "Pirania" 41.45 329
54. SZCZEMBARA Kinga 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.47 329
55. CHOWANIEC Oliwia SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 41.70 323
56. ROMANEK Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.90 319
57. GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 41.92 318
58. SZPOTON Natalia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.98 317
59. KRAUZE Paulina 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 42.26 311
60. MUSTER Martyna 06 MOSM Tychy 42.43 307
61. TKACZ Magdalena 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.49 306
62. CIEŻ Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 42.61 303
63. PASEK Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 42.89 297
64. NOGA Dominika 07 Kłobucki Klub Pływacki DELFIN 43.04 294
65. BLASZKA Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 43.32 288
66. SAUCHYNA Katsiaryna 06 Neptun 43.37 287
67. SOJKA Oliwia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 43.48 285
68. SOCHA Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 43.70 281
69. STEPANIUK Patrycja 05 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 43.71 281
70. BERNAŚ Aleksandra 07 Mks - Mos Katowice 43.84 278
71. KOWALSKA Julia 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 44.35 269
72. HAZUKA Dominika 07 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 44.82 260
73. GUZIK Karolina 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 44.92 259
74. STEFAŃCZYK Magdalena 08 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 45.28 253
75. THAMM Michalina 07 UKS KarlikKatowice 45.29 252
76. STOPA Zofia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 45.32 252
77. TIMLER Dominika 05 Hobby Sport Kietrz 45.40 251
78. NOWAKOWSKA Emilia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 45.56 248
79. SZYKOWSKA Maja 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 45.76 245
80. HOZUMBEK Julia 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 45.78 244
81. IKAVENKAVA Valeryia 06 Neptun 45.90 242
82. BOCZEJ Agata 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 46.20 238
83. GOJ Katarzyna 08 KS Victoria Zawiercie 46.57 232

PŁONKA Oliwia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 46.57 232
85. KALIADA Ulyana 06 Neptun 46.79 229
86. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 46.80 229
87. WOŁOSZCZUK Emilia 06 Hobby Sport Kietrz 46.91 227
88. KABELIS Otylia 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 46.98 226
89. CZARNECKA Amelia 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 47.09 224
90. GÓRAL Michalina 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 47.18 223
91. CZAPIŃSKA Zuzanna 05 UKS DRAGON Będzin 47.35 221
92. NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 47.77 215
93. BURY Agata 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 47.90 213
94. STĘPOWSKA Patrycja 06 Hobby Sport Kietrz 48.15 210
95. WALKIEWICZ Zuzanna 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 48.81 202
96. KASZYCKA Wiktoria 08 SIKRET Gliwice 49.01 199
97. PIASKOWY Zuzanna 07 Hobby Sport Kietrz 49.20 197
98. PACZULA Matylda 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 49.73 191
99. CHYLIŃSKA Matylda 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 49.75 190
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

100. ŚLIWKA Urszula 08 UKS Salmo Żory 49.80 190
101. NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 49.85 189
102. DZIEMIAŃCZYK Julia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 49.94 188

DZIEMIAŃCZYK Justyna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 49.94 188
104. BARON Antonina 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 50.16 186
105. CHABA Maria 02 UKS Jedynka Łazy 50.40 183
106. OGIEWA Karolina 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 50.49 182
107. GRZELACHOWSKA Milena 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 50.89 178
108. ROGOZIŃSKA Magdalena 07 KP Sukces Chorzów 51.12 175
109. STASZKIEWICZ Julia 08 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 51.23 174
110. BOCHEŃSKA Zofia 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 51.67 170
111. ZIĘBA Oliwia 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 51.82 168
112. POSPIECH Rozalia 08 SP 48 Sosnowiec 51.98 167
113. ŻMURKO Lidia 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 52.62 161
114. BOGUSŁAWSKA Aleksandra 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 52.65 160
115. KULISZ Kinga 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 53.04 157
116. JANICKA Katarzyna 08 START Opole 53.26 155
117. ZIARNIK Otylia 07 KS. Górnik Radlin 53.39 154
118. GRABOWSKA Patrycja 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 53.49 153
119. MICHALSKA Martyna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 53.79 150
120. TOPOLEWSKA Aleksandra 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 54.06 148
121. FARUGA Julia 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 54.17 147
122. KUCZERA Agata 08 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 54.26 147
123. WODECKA Hanna 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 54.36 146
124. GLAPIAK Julia 08 START Opole 54.59 144
125. GÓRZNY Agata 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 55.24 139
126. WOŹNICA Kalina 07 KS. Górnik Radlin 55.45 137
127. RÓWIŃSKA Maja 08 Uks Na Fali Bytom 55.49 137
128. PYTLIK Daria 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 56.60 129
129. MICHALIK Karolina 08 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 56.68 129
130. WITCZAK Julia 08 SP 48 Sosnowiec 59.22 113
131. STAROSOLSKA Sara 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:00.10 108
132. SZLAGA Lila 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:00.27 107
133. ŚWITOŃ Anna 09 START Opole 1:00.97 103

DYSKW. NIEMCZYK Julia 07 SP 48 Sosnowiec 49.74
(Czas: 16:10)

DYSKW. CHOWANIEC Wiktoria 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 52.42
(Czas: 16:09)
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